East Woodhay Parish Council

Meeting to be held on: 24 February 2020, East Woodhay Village Hall, 7.30pm

Agenda
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11.

12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Apologies
Declarations of Interest
Minutes of Last Meeting
Matters Arising from Last Meeting
Co-option of two Councillors
Utilities
a. Update from SSE on recent power outages
Planning
Neighbourhood Plan update
Amenities including Footpaths

. Parish Field

a. Drainage issues
Highways
a. Drainage and flooding issues along Woolton Hill Road
Lengthsman update
Finance
a. Agree Asset register for 2020/21
b. Update on savings account
Police Reports
Donations/Grants
$106 monies/LIF requests
Members’ Reports
Any Other Business

Signed (Clerk to the Council)

Date

19/02/20

Clerk to the Council: Amy White, Guilton Ash, Tile Barn, Woolton Hill, Newbury, HANTS RG20 9UX
Tel: 07480 042395, Email: clerk@eastwoodhay-pc.gov.uk Web: www.eastwoodhay-pc.gov.uk




